
Indian Institute of Technology Tirupati 

भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान गतरुपगत 

Venkatgiri Road, Yerpedu - 517 619, A.P. 

वेंकटगिरी रोड, येरपेडु - 517 619, ए.पी                   

Tender No. IITT/ADMIN/2023-24/20/Corr-I                    Date: 28-11-2023 

CORRIGENDUM – I 

Sub: Response to the pre-bid meeting & Amendments to the BoQ document. 

Ref: 1) Tender No. IITT/ADMIN/2023-24/20 dated 13.11.2023 

        2) Pre-bid meeting dated: 17.11.2023. 

 

With reference to the Tender No. IITT/ADMIN/2023-24/20 dated 13.11.2023 for for the EOI for 

Providing Taxi Services to IIT Tirupati, the competent authority is pleased to revise the BOQ as per 

the attached format. Bidders may kindly note the same and submit their quotes in the revised BOQ 

only.   

All other terms and conditions of the EOI document will remain the same. 

                                                                                                                    Sd/- 

Assistant Registrar (P&S) 






